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Tentative Itinerary for Guangwai Winter Program
Jan 31 – Feb 9, 2014
	Jan 31 Friday
	Arrival at Columbia Regional Airport

	Feb 1 Saturday
	Recuperate and settle in 

	Feb 2 Sunday
	Church visit and City tour of Columbia

	Feb 3 Monday
	9:00am -12:00pm

Welcome Ceremony and orientation, Meet teachers and campus tour
Welcome luncheon hosted by AAC

2:00 -4:00pm 

Professional Communication Classes


	Feb 4 Tuesday
	9:00am -3:30pm 

Missouri History and American Past
Amish Country visit



	Feb 5 Wednesday 
	9:00am-4:00pm MBA classes auditing – finance or management based on students majors and availabilities 

	Feb 6 Thursday 
	9:00 :11:00am 

Cultural Sensitivities 
2:00-4:00pm 

American legal system and current issues

	Feb 7 Friday
	9:00am – 12:00pm 

Missouri State Capitol in Jefferson City
2:00-5:00pm

Final Presentation and graduation ceremony 

6:00-7:30pm Farewell dinner

	Feb 8 Saturday
	9:00am – 6:00pm
Anheuser Busch visit, the Arch, American West Expansion Museum and Forest Park



	Feb 9 Sunday
	Departure for other cities

	Note
	Classes and activities may change without notice due to availabilities, advanced notice and unpredictable happenings such as weather conditions and etc.  
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